
HWSS/School District No. 43 (Coquitlam) 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2016-2017 

 
Schools Open Tuesday, September 6, 2016 
Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, September 23, 2016 
Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 10, 2016 
Non-Instructional Day 
(Common District/Common Provincial Day 

 
Friday, October 21, 2016 

Semester 1 Mid Term Reports issued Thursday, November 10, 2016 
Remembrance day Friday November 11, 2016 
Ministry Curriculum Implementation Day Monday, November 14, 2016 
PAC Meeting Monday, November 21, 2016 (7:00 pm) 
PRO – D Day (school based) Friday, December 2, 2016 
PAC Meeting Monday, December 12, 2016 (9:00 am) 
Schools Close for Winter Vacation Friday, December 16, 2016 
Winter Vacation Period December 19/16 – January 2/17 
Schools Re-open after Winter Vacation Tuesday, January 3, 2017 
PAC Meeting Monday, January 16, 2017 (7:00 pm) 
Grade 8 Tour (HWSS students not in attendance) Friday, January 27, 2017 
Semester 1 Report Cards Issued Wednesday, February 8, 2017 
BC Family Day Monday, February 13, 2017 
PAC Meeting Monday, February 20, 2017 (9:00 am) 
Grad Transitions Presentations Thursday, February 23, 2017 
Non Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, February 24, 2017 
PAC Meeting Monday, March 6, 2017 (7:00 pm) 
Parent/Teacher Conference Thursday, March 9, 2017 (2:00 – 6:00 pm) 
Schools Close for Spring Vacation 
(Last Day In Session) 

 
Friday, March 10, 2017 

Spring Vacation Period March 13 -  March 24, 2017 
Schools Re-open after Spring Vacation Monday, March 27, 2017 
PAC Meeting Monday, April 10, 2017 (9:00 am) 
Good Friday Friday, April 14, 2017 
Easter Monday Monday, April 17, 2017 
Semester 2 – Mid Term Reports Issued Thursday, April 20, 2017 
Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, April 21, 2017 
PAC Meeting Monday, May 15, 2017 (7:00 pm) 
PRO – D Day (school based) Friday, May 19, 2017 
Victoria Day Monday, May 22, 2017 
Grad Dinner/Dance Saturday, June 17, 2017 
After Grad Saturday/Sunday June 17-18,2017 
Commencement Ceremony Saturday, June 24, 2017 
Report Cards Issued Thursday, June 29, 2017 
Administrative Day Friday, June 30, 2017 
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